

ਅੰਕ 121 ਚਿੱਠੀ ਦੇ ਖੁੱਲ੍ਹੇ-ਪੈਂ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮੁਕਤਸਰ

DIVISION

ਚੰਗਲ

SUB-DIVISION

1894

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A well (Final of cont)					
Abastment of Cont					
Date of Actual Completion	31-12-2024				
Date of Porting	31-12-2024				
All City side N.T.M.B.					
Item NO (1) Clearing and Grubbing					
2.2. Shoulder and d/d					
P/2 Item NO (1)					
1.059 Hect					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect					₹ 81,465.00
Item NO (2) Construction of					
Subgrade & Earthwork					
Shoulder d/d					
P/2 Item NO (2) 80270 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.72/m ³					₹ 21,249.12
Item NO (3) Dismantling PCC d/d					
2.5 (3) P/2 Item NO (3) (i) 2.4255 m ³					
@ ₹ 687.18/m ³					₹ 1,666.00
Item NO (4) Dismantling old PCC					
2.5 (4) d/d (S) 80					
P/2 Item NO (4) (ii) 52.07 m ³					
@ ₹ 321.93/m ³					₹ 20,640.00

Continuation

₹ 32,5262.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. & 25	187	= 40
Item (5) Providing Ticks					
S.G. Cont (Rd) do do					
P/10 to 12 Item No (13/6) 44					
13105.25102					
@ 2 20.04 1 m ²				2 268,641	= 40
Item (6) Providing S.D. 100					
S.G. do do as per direction					
of Eng 210					
P/12-13 Item No (13/10) 40					
385. 13/25 m ²					
@ 2 14733.73/102				2 49,37,750	= 40
Item (11) (i) R.C.C. 15 Grade					
10.1 w. km & 100 m					
P/24 Item No (13/11) (i)					
5 Nos @ 2 3056.23/100				2 15,281	= 40
Item (12) (ii) R.C.C. 15 Grade					
10.1 w. 200 m & 100 m					
P/24 Item No (13/12) (ii)					
14 Nos @ 2 835.30/100				2 11,750	= 40
Item (13) (i) Providing & fixing					
10.1 octo reflective dots					
60 cm Δ (ea)					
P/24 Item No (13/13) (i) 6 Nos					
@ 2 4590.31/100				2 27542	= 40
				2 78,55,451	= 40

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
B.F. 785540 = 16				
Item (14) (i) Providing and				
10.2 fixing 10mm reflective				
do do 600mm (1) E.D.				
P/14 item NO (14) (ii)				
8 Nos @ ₹ 438628 / each				
				₹ 350902 = 4
Item (15) (iii) Providing				
10.2. and fixing 600mm				
X 450 mm rectangular				
do do E.D.				
GN 08 @ ₹ 424211 / each				
				₹ 29,453 = 4
Item (16) Providing and				
8.13 Laying hot applied				
thermo plastic do do				
E.D.				
P/14 item NO (15/16) 706.00 m ²				
@ ₹ 886.50 / m ²				₹ 625861 = 0
Item (17) Providing and				
10.6 fixing typical 10mm/5y				
(m/R) in formative strip				
Board do do E.D.				
P/13 item NO (14/17)				
3 Nos @ ₹ 119155 / each				
				₹ 33555 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
			63.12	85.75, 138=40
Item NO (8) Ground Stone/boundary				
15.13 RCD			do do	619
P/25 item NO (8/18)				
16 NOS				
@ ₹ 707.95			99.61	₹ 11877=40
Item NO (19) Planting Trees				
11.9 RCD			do do	619
P/25 item NO (8/19)				
350 NOS				
@ ₹ 1305.10			99.61	
				₹ 455,785=40
Item NO (20) Excavation of				
9.1/11.1 foundation				619
P/3 item NO (9/20)			57.65 m ³	
@ ₹ 405.83/m ³				₹ 23396=40
Item NO (21) PCC m/s (11.25.5)				
11.4 (IF) w/			do do do	619
P/3 item NO (9/21)			9.98 m ³	
@ ₹ 7325.16/m ³				₹ 73105=40
Item NO (22) PCC m/s w/ sub				
12.5 (IT) structure			do do do	619
P/4 item NO (9/22)			54.63 m ³	
@ ₹ 8379.60/m ³				₹ 457,777=40
				₹ 95,97,828=40

Continuation

Continuation